
Yes! I want to support open space in the Hopewell Valley.

Name:

Phone:

Address:

Email:

Giving Options

Open Space Partner

FoHVOS Friend 

Ecology Patron

Conservationists’ Society

City: State: Zip:

$40

$100
$250
$500

Trail Leader$1000

Please contact me about volunteer opportunities:
  	 Trail work		    Community clean-up
  	 Preserve Monitoring  	   Events 	   Office help

Thank you for supporting FoHVOS. Please make checks payable to:
 Friends of  Hopewell Valley Open Space

P.O. Box 395, Pennington, NJ 08534  609-730-1560  
Online donations can be made on our website, fohvos.org

Stewardship Advocate$70

Monthly Gift of:

See back to honor someone special.

Community Conservation$50



Create a Living Tribute
Recipient’s Name:

Phone:

Address:

Email:

City: State: Zip: Native Wildflower Meadow

One Native Tree

A 7-foot Native Tree*

Five 7-foot Native Trees*

$50

$300
$500
$600

Customized Planting$1000+

Native Wildflower Garden$200
Ten Native Trees$100

Planting Options

Native Wildflower Patch$25

(If different than billing)

In honor of:

Personal Message for small note on card:
Planting will take place within a deer enclosure on our 
Mount Rose or Fiddlers Creek Preserves.

*7-foot native trees may be planted in any of our 
preserves throughout the Hopewell Valley.

Check here if you wish to volunteer on planting day

For more information or to order online, visit fohvos.info/tribute-donations

In memory of:


