

Yes! I want to support open space in the Hopewell Valley.

See back to honor someone special.

Civing Ontions

				Giving Options		
Name:				\$1000 Trail Leader		
				\$500 Conservationists' Society		
Address:				\$250 Open Space Partner		
City:	State:	Zip:		\$100 Ecology Patron		
Phone:	Email:			\$70 Stewardship Advocate		
Please contact me at			\$50 Community Conservation			
Trail work		nmunity clean-up		\$40 FoHVOS Friend		
Preserve Monitoring	Eve	ents Office help		Monthly Gift of:		

Thank you for supporting FoHVOS. Please make checks payable to:

Friends of Hopewell Valley Open Space

P.O. Box 395, Pennington, NJ 08534 609-730-1560

Online donations can be made on our website, fohvos.org

Create a Living Tribute

Recipient's Name: Address:			Planting Options \$1000+ Customized Planting		
City:	State:	Zip:	\$500 Native Wildflower Meadow \$300 A 7-foot Native Tree*		
Phone:	Email:	nemory of:	\$200 Native Wildflower Garden \$100 Ten Native Trees \$50 One Native Tree \$25 Native Wildflower Patch		
Personal Message for small note on card:			Planting will take place within a deer enclosure on our Mount Rose or Fiddlers Creek Preserves.		
			*7-foot native trees may be planted in any of our preserves throughout the Hopewell Valley.		
			☐ Check here if you wish to volunteer on planting day		

For more information or to order online, visit fohvos.info/tribute-donations